CreaƟ vity Progress & Excellence
Network Product
2012
70-IP0112-EN.indd   3 2/7/2012   9:34:01 AM
PoE Injector & Switch
Product picture
Name
16 port 10/100 Base TX Web
Smart Power Over Ethernet
Switch
16-port 10/100M with 16 PoE
port + 2 Combo Gigabit Copper
/ 2 SFP Rack-mount Gigabit
Ethernet Switch
(260w / Power Managed)
24-port 10/100M PoE+ + 2
Combo Gigabit Copper / 2 SFP
Rack-mount Gigabit Ethernet
Switch (390w / Power Managed)
24-port Rack-mount Gigabit
Ethernet Switch
Model PMH-POE16260W PMH-POE16260WAT PMH-POE24390WAT PMH-EW24V
Features
• 16 PSE/Power over Ethernet Ports
• 19” Industrial Size
• Auto-MDI/MDI-X
• Auto-Negotiation
• Non-Blocking
• Internal Power Supply
• IEEE 802.3af
• 15.4W Max per port
• Total PoE power 260W
• 16-Port 10/100BaseT(X) with 16
• PoE port 2-Port Gigabit Copper
and 2 SFP Open Slots
• 19” Industrial Size
• Internal Power Supply
• 24-Port 10/100BaseT(X) PoE
2-Port Gigabit Copper and2 SFP
Open Slots
• 19” Industrial Size
• IEEE 802.3at 30W (MAX) per port
• Internal Power Supply
• Supply Power 390 Watts
( Max / Power Managed)
•  19” Industrial Size
•  Auto-MDI/MDI-X
•  Auto-Negotiation
•  Non-Blocking
•  Internal Power Supply
PoE Injector & Switch
Product picture
Name
5-port 10M/100M Desktop PoE
Fast Ethernet Switch, IEEE802.3at
(70w / Power Managed)
Full Power 8 Port 130W Network
PoE Switch (15.4W/port)
8 Ports PoE+ Fast Ethernet
Switch
(30W/port)
8-port 10M/100M PoE+ and 2
Combo Gigabit UTP port / SFP
open slot –Fast Ethernet Switch
Model PMH-POE570WAT PMH-POE08130WAT PMH-POE08260WAT PMH-POE08130WT4
Features
• 5-Port 10/100BaseT(X) with 4 PSE
• Complaint with IEEE 802.3 af/at
• Metal Case with Palm Size
• External Power Supply
• Supply Power 70 Watts
( Max / Power Managed)
• Full power 130W
• 8-port 10/100 Mbps network with
PoE
• LED indicators
• 8-port 10/100M PSE PoE+ (PoE
ON/OFF Function) and 2 Combo
Gigabit UTP port/SFP
• 19” Rack-Mount
• Auto-MDI/MDI-X
• Auto-Negotiation
• Non-Blocking
• Internal Power Supply
•  8-port 10/100M PSE PoE+ with 2
Combo Gigabit UTP port/SFP
• 4 PSE + 4 LAN port
• 19” Rack-Mount
• IEEE 802.3at
• Internal Power Supply
• 4 Ports at Full 30 W Output
Supported per port
• Supply power 130 Watts (Max)
PoE Injector & Splitter
IJ1748D / SL1212D1 / IJ5056D /
SL4024A / SL4012D
PoE Injector & Switch
PMH-POE570WAT / PMH-POE08130WAT / PMH-POE08260WAT /
PMH-POE08130WT4 / PMH-POE16260W / PMH-POE16260WAT /
PMH-POE24390WAT / PMH-EW24V
 Network Products
PoE
PoE Injector & Splitter
Product picture
Name PoE Injector (17W) PoE Splitter (12W) PoE Injector (50W) PoE Splitter (40W) PoE Splitter (40W)
Model IJ1748D SL1212D1 IJ5056D SL4024A SL4012D
Features Support 17W power supply Support power output
DC12V  / 1A Support 50W power supply Support power output
AC24V  / 1.67A
Support power output
DC12V  / 3.33A
Matched model
IPS303 / 312
IPR712S / IPR312SX
IPR722S
IPS303 / 312
IPR712S / IPR312SX
IPR722S
IPR454
IPS203 / 212
IPS1254 / 1304 / 1354
IPS0254 / 0304 / 0354
IPR454
IPS1254 / 1304 / 1354
IPS0254 / 0304 / 0354
IPS 203 / 212
 Design and specifications are subject
     to change without notice.